Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

620007-VT16-VRM-2024-02-10

BAL Transport Risselsheim
Dannstadter Str. 16
67112 Mutterstadt

017655574920

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

10.02.2024
KW 06

8
7

583,98 kg
49,75 km
24 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Nassim Salhi
Rhénring 8

64289 Darmstadt
0178-9717223

428915

360

15

0

1

Herr Lionel Gaede
Rhoénring 25
64289 Darmstadt
01775049352

428905

190

22

Herr Kjell Schulitz
BarkhausstraRe 72
64289 Darmstadt
0179-4207728

428901

365

15

Herr Constantin Schonefeld
Schuknechtstralle 44
64289 Darmstadt
0157-50173870

Ecke Barkhausstr.

428921

195

Herr Daniel Merten Reese
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz 19
64289 Darmstadt
0176-51278637

Ecke Beckerstr.

428903

175

Herr Moritz Lenz
Lichtenbergstralle 54
64289 Darmstadt
0176-80556835

Ecke Wenckstr.

428907

203

11

Frau Marina Burger
Merckstraf3e 9/b
64283 Darmstadt
0162-6231343

Ecke Erbacherstr. - Doppelablage

428913

320

13




